
97% Cotton, 3% ElastaneFabric:

150GSMWeight:

XS - 4XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24 (XS, 3XL and 4XL are 12 per carton)

• Men's modern fit shirt with added
stretch for ease of movement.
• Contemporary style features including
cut away collar, grown on placket, back
darts for fit, adjustable cuffs and
pearlised buttons.
• Fabric contains easycare properties and
matches the Ladies' style H533.
• Style also contains Henbury Cut out
Label for easy rebranding.

Country of Origin:

H532

MEN'S L/S STRETCH SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

Do Not Iron On Decoration, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , 
Do Not Use Fabric Softener

Bangladesh

Commodity 

Code: 6205200090

49
73
64

52
74.5
65

55
76
66

XS S M

58
77.5
67

61
79
68

64
80.5
69.5

L XL 2XL

67
82

71

70
83.5
72.5

3XL 4XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

To Fit:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms 86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

50-52
127-132

54
137

3XL 4XL

34-36



H532

MEN'S L/S STRETCH SHIRT

Black 2708U White

BLACK LIGHT BLUE WHITE

Pantone Guide:


