## MEN'S L/S STRETCH SHIRT



Fabric: 97% Cotton, 3% Elastane

Weight: 150GSM Sizes: XS - 4XL

Carton: 24 (XS, 3XL and 4XL are 12 per carton)

**Description:** • Men's modern fit shirt with added stretch for ease of movement.

• Contemporary style features including cut away collar, grown on placket, back darts for fit, adjustable cuffs and

pearlised buttons.

• Fabric contains easycare properties and

matches the Ladies' style H533. • Style also contains Henbury Cut out

Label for easy rebranding.

Care Instructions:











Do Not Iron On Decoration, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Do Not Use Fabric Softener

**Country of Origin:** Commodity

Bangladesh Code: 6205200090

#### **Garment Measurements:**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - cms	49	52	55	58	61	64	67	70
Length - cms	73	74.5	76	77.5	79	80.5	82	83.5
Sleeve Length - cms	64	65	66	67	68	69.5	71	72.5

### To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52	54
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132	137

HENBURY

# MEN'S L/S STRETCH SHIRT

## Pantone Guide:

Black	2708U	White
BL ACK	LIGHT BLUE	WHITE